STUDENTS FEEDBACK 2020-2021 (3 YEARS)

SL.NO | PARTICULARS YES NO

A COLLEGE

1 Is the college campus satisfactory 59 0

2 Are the programs, workshops and 58 1
seminars conducted by the institution
focus on the overall development of a law
student?

3 Does the college cater to the needs of the | 59 0
students academically?

B ADMINISTRATION

1 Is the college office helpful in 58 1
Administrative matters?

2 Do you receive the Marks Statements in | 57 11
time

3 Do you think the office staffs are 58 1
courteous?

4 Do office staff get the necessary 57 2
clarifications from the University on
behalf of the students

C LIBRARY AND INTERNET CENTER

1 How often you visit the library REGULAR 51 | OCCASIONAL

8

2 Are the necessary books of your subjects | 56 3
available in the Library

3 Are you notified with the available 59 0
reading space in the Library

4 Are you able to make use of Photocopy 59 0
Facility in the Library

5 Are you able to have access to Internet as | 59 0
and when you require

6 Are you making use of educational 57 2

Online resources




Is the college campus
satisfactory

® YES
e NO

YES
100%

Is the college campus
satisfactory

e YES
e NO

YES
100%



Does the college cater to the
needs of the students
academically?

® YES
e NO

YES
100%

Is the college office helpful in
Administrative matters?

2%

e YES
e NO

YES
98%



Do you receive the Marks
Statements in time
3%

o YES
» NO

is
97%
Do office staff get the
necessary clarifications from
the University on behalf of the

students
2%

® YES
e NO

YES
98%






How often you visit the library
OCCASI/ONAL
14% —

o REGULAR
o OCCASIONAL

" REGULAR
86%

Are the necessary books of
your subjects available in the
rslogibrary

o YES
¢ NO

YES
95%



Are you notified with the
available reading space in the
Library

® YES
e NO

YES
100%

Are you able to make use of
Photocopy Facility in the
Library

e YES
e NO

YES
100%






Are you able to have access to
Internet as and when you
require

® YES
e NO

YES
100%

Are you making use of
educational Online resources

3%

o YES
o NO

YES
97%



